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WELL LOG

/B ~(fF 00638 22O

KELLEY WELL NWi SECTION 16-34-38 STEVENS COUNTY, KANSAS

ELEVATION %258t COMMENGCED 11-24-30 COMPLETED 4-4-31

130

Sandy Soil

Yellow Clay

Quick Sand

Red Rock & Sand

Red Rock & Sand
Clay & Gravel

Sand

Clay & Quick Sand
Clay & Red Rock
River Sand

Yellow Mud

guieck Sand

Yellow Liud

Sand

Red Rock

Gyp Sand

Red Rock & Sand

Red Rock

Red Roeck & Sand
Ylater Sand

Broken Gyp

Red Bed, Sand & Gyp
Lime

Red Rock

Lime

Red Beds

Broken Gyp

Bhite Water Sand
Sand, Lime & Red Bed
Broken Lime

Red Beds

Broken Lime & Shells
Water Sand

Red Bed

Gyp & Red Beds

Red Beds, DBroken &
Sandy Lime

Gyp Shells, Red Beds
& Sand

Shale

Lime, Shele & Shell
Sandy Linme & Sticky
Shale

Hard Red Beds

Gyp, Lime & SBhale
Sandy Lime & Hard
Red Beds

Broken Lime & Red Bed
Sticky Shale & Lime
Gyp, Lime & Shale
Anhydrite

Shale & Anhydrite
Anhydrite, Shale

& Lime

Gyp

15
160
260

1058
1069

108l

1199
1231
1260
1280
1500
1524
1630
16%0
1710
1764
1819

1914

2030
2038
2103

2143
21665
2235

2305
239
2280
2002
2l
2litg

2489
299

28 Shale & Anhydrite 2527
Lo sSlate, Anhydrite,
Shale 2567
131 Lime and Shale 2698
2 Lime 2700
35 Bandy Lime & Simle 2735
20 Sandy Lime 2755
20 Lime (Inc. gas) 2775
34 Lime & Shale 2809
30 Red Rock 2839
38 Lime 2877
T7.D. 2877
VOLUME 3,844,000
R. P. Wzod
CASING REGCORD
Set Pulled
1234 23}
10M HH5 1
gxn 12901 700"
6-5/8n 17451 600!

DI 5 1y
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_EOOK an624a234ﬁ5-35u21 oo

1st Gas 2690
Gas 2715

Gas 2745 & 2755
Gas 2785

Gas. 2830-60




